Across
1

Blade that cuts in a skewed fashion, 2
words

6 Newark's state

11
12
14
17
18
20
22
23
24
26

28
29

Bit measurement

Type of fastener

Compressor connection

Diagonal cut

Refusal

Puts a brush in a finish briefly, for example
Place

_____Colonial era

Polish

Does research

Expected time a product will be usable, 2
words

See 18 down

Leonardo's middle name

30 Drill , machine with a fixed stand,
used to make holes

31 Staircase posts

Down

Side to side measurement
Slender nails

Be situated

Coloring liquid

Carry out

Good wood for carving

L N N AW N -

Having similar design or color
10
13
15
16
18

Brazilian city

Naval rank, abbr.

Oblique angled parallelogram
Cylindrical turning on the lathe

Penetrating wood finish, goes with 28
across

19 One who tries out new techniques and

methods



21 Arts and

25 Trees that are used as a source of wood for
furniture

27 Cooling device
28 Single item






